C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20161202-E48031
Report Reference E48031-20050406
Issue Date 2016-DECEMBER-02
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Component
Description
Type Designation followed
by a Number of characters
up to 40 letters or
numbers
Rating
Contact Conductor MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/40  HS
MKLD6-10/40H
MKHD 6,7,8,9,10/40  HS
MKHD6-10/63H
40 A, 600 Vac
(See Ill. 1) MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/40  SS
MKLD6-10/63S
MKHD 6,7,8,9,10/40  SS
MKHD6-10/63S
40 A, 600 Vac
 MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/60  HS
MKLD6-10/60H
MKHD 6,7,8,9,10/63  HS
MKHD6-10/80H
60 A, 600 Vac
63 A, 600 Vac
 MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/100  HS
MKLD6-10/100H
MKHD 6,7,8,9,10/100  HS
MKHD6-10/100H
100 A, 600 Vac
 MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/140  HS
MKLD6-10/140H
MKHD 6,7,8,9,10/140  HS
MKHD6-10/140H
140 A, 600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
 MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/160  HS
MKLD6-10/160H
MKHD 6,7,8,9,10/160  HS
MKHD6-10/160H
160 A, 600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
 MKLD 6,7,8,9,10/200  HS
MKLD6-10/200H
200 A, 600 Vac, 80% duty cycle
 MKLF 6,7,8/40  HS
MKLF6-8/40H
MKHF 6,7,8/40  HS
MKHF6-8/63H
40 A, 600 Vac
 MKLF 6,7,8/40  SS
MKLF6-8/40S
MKHF 6,7,8/40  SS
MKHF6-8/63S
40 A, 600 Vac
 MKLF 6,7,8/60  HS
MKLF6-8/60H
60 A, 600 Vac
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20161202-E48031
Report Reference E48031-20050406
Issue Date 2016-DECEMBER-02
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 3 of 12
MKHF 6,7,8/63  HS
MKHF6-8/80H
63 A, 600 Vac
 MKLF 6,7,8/100  HS
MKLF6-8/100H
MKHF 6,7,8/100  HS
MKHF6-8/100H
100 A, 600 Vac
  MKLS 6,7,8,9,10/40  SS
MKLS6-10/40S

Component
Description
Type Designation Rating
Maintenance
Section
MATH 6,7,8/40-100 HS
AT-MATH6-8/63-100H
RVT-MRT6-8/63-100H
40-100 A, 600 Vac
 MATH 6,7,8/140-160 HS
AT-MATH6-8/140-160H
RVT-MRT6-8/140-160H
140-160 A, 600 Vac at 80%
duty cycle
 MATH 6,7,8/200 HS
AT-MATH6-8/200H
RVT-MRT6-8/200H
200 A, 600 Vac at 80% duty
cycle
 MATH 6,7,8/40 SS
AT-MATH6-8/63S
RVT-MRT/63S
40 A, 600 Vac
 MATHD 6,7,8/40-100 HS
AT-MATHD6-8/63-100H
40-100 A, 600 Vac
 MATHD 6,7,8/140-160 HS
AT-MATHD6-8/140-160H
140-160 A, 600 Vac at 80%
duty cyle
 MATHD 6,7,8/200 HS
AT-MAHTH6-8/200H
200 A, 600 Vac at 80% duty
cycle
 MATHD 6,7,8/40 SS
AT-MATHD6-8/40S
40 A, 600 Vac